
−3.19

−0.92

1.34

3.61
hormone activity

G
S

Z
mBL
intermediate
non−mBL

ADM
RLN2
NMB

PTHLH
PTHLH
PTHLH

ADIPOQ
IGF1
IGF1
IGF1
IGF1

INHBA
FBN1
FBN1
IGF2
LEP
UCN
TTR
PTH
GH2
GH1
GH1
GH1
GH1
GH1

TG
NPY
PRL

EDN1
UTS2
EPO

HAMP
NPPA

LHB
CORT

CRH
POMC
EDN3
STC1
STC1
CGA

STC2
COPA

−1.5 3∆ e



−6

−4

−2

0

2

4

6

hormone activity
G

S
Z

on
−
off

# features = 126

1

12



m
B

L

in
te

rm
ed

ia
te

no
n−

m
B

L

−5

0

5

hormone activity
G

S
Z


